
WMHS Counseling Information – Fall 2020 
 

Remote Services 
 Department website with up-to-date information and resources  

 Online informational presentations 

 Open office hours – virtually meet with a counselor for personal counseling, 
career and college advising services 

Fall Timeline 

September 

 Presentations to ninth graders: introduce counseling department, services, school information 

 Presentations to twelfth graders: senior year timeline, graduation, college and financial aid applications 

 Counselors will schedule virtual one-on-one meetings with seniors to discuss graduation progress and 
college plans 

 College meetings: juniors and seniors can attend online meetings with college representatives 

October 

 Virtual one-on-one meetings with seniors (continuing) 

 College month: counselors will present to parents and students on the topics of college and financial aid 
applications, FAFSA, scholarships, and more! 

 College meetings (continuing): juniors and seniors can attend online meetings with college representatives 

 Dual enrollment presentations: information and assistance for students interested in applying 

November 
– December 

 College meetings (continuing): juniors and seniors can attend online meetings with college representatives 

 Career development: all students will virtually meet with counselors to create and edit their ongoing 
educational development plans 

 

Department Contacts 
Mrs. Pritula Counselor, last names A -Dh jpritula@wcskids.net Ms. Asaro Counselor, CPC gasaro@wcskids.net 
Mr. Kolpak Counselor, last names Dia -Kh kolpak@wcskids.net Mrs. Ruffini Counseling Clerk, Records kruffini@wcskids.net 
Mr. Lanni Counselor, last names Ki – Rh jlanni@wcskids.net Ms. Jones Counseling Intern rjones@wcskids.net 
Mrs. West Counselor, last names Ri – Z awest@wcskids.net Ms. Sandiha Counseling Intern msandiha@wcskids.net 

 

Website: wmhscounseling.weebly.com 


